

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 280 OF 2008

B.VASUDEVA RAO

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B.SRINIVASA RAO (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/02/2014 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Anurag Tomar, Adv.

Mr. B. Vishwanath Bhaudakar, Adv.
Mr. Dharm Singh, Adv.
For Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Kiran Suri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Ms. Ritika Gambhir, Adv.
For Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay R. Hegde ,Adv (NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List this matter on 13th February, 2014.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|(S.S.R. Krishna)

|
|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|